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Liam  Honey741
Integrity  A thle t ics

11.400 9.800 10.7509.900 10.65011.300 63.800
1 3T 8 5T 2 1 1 

1 

Jake  Piotrow icz750
LaF leur's Tampa

10.900 10.000 11.30010.850 8.75011.500 63.300
4T 2 3 1 1 3 2 

2 

Chr is topher New com713
LaF leur's Tampa

10.900 9.800 11.25011.250 9.00010.950 63.150
4T 3T 1 2 4 2 3 

3 

S am  Kostine708
Beaches Gymnastics

10.100 10.350 11.05010.650 8.50010.250 60.900
6T 1 5T 3 6 4 4 

4 

Logan O lsheski747
LaF leur's Tampa

10.100 9.400 10.60010.600 7.85011.050 59.600
6T 6 7 7 3 6 5 

5 

Pa rke r Naugle736
St.  Charles

9.400 9.800 10.45010.900 7.40010.850 58.800
8 3T 2 8 5 7T 6 

6 

Jam es Jo lly723
Gymnastix  Tra ining

11.150 7.050 10.75010.800 7.40010.150 57.300
2 7 4 5T 7 7T 7 

7 

Dan Kostine701
Beaches Gymnastics

11.050 0.000 11.00010.650 8.3509.000 50.050
3 8 5T 4 8 5 8 

8 
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Jake  Prabhakaran165
LaF leur's Tampa

12.650 13.350 12.60012.050 12.45012.800 75.900
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Dona ld Gray168
Trousde ll

11.450 12.550 12.00010.600 9.95012.250 68.800
6 2 4 6 2 5 2 

2 

Reece  De idr ick141
Gem State Gymnastics

12.350 11.500 12.40010.850 10.75010.450 68.300
4 3 3 3 7 2 3 

3 

Kae l Gr iffin149
Gym Force

11.200 9.750 12.55011.900 9.50011.900 66.800
7 6 2 2 4 7T 4 

4 

Evan Oue lle tte131
Gymnastix  Tra ining

12.600 11.200 12.15010.000 9.80011.000 66.750
2 4 7 5 6 6 5 

5 

Cody W illiam s169
Gallagher's

12.450 11.050 11.15010.550 9.50011.550 66.250
3 5 5T 7 5 7T 6 

6 

M atthew  Janson155
Beaches Gymnastics

12.150 8.450 12.2009.600 10.5000.000 52.900
5 7 8 4 8 3 7 

7 

Isaac T r ip le tt136
Trousde ll

0.000 7.600 0.00010.550 10.30012.200 40.650
8 8 5T 8 3 4 8 

8 
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M aur i Ga lla rdo115
Beaches Gymnastics

12.550 11.450 13.00011.100 10.60012.200 70.900
1 3 1T 1 1 4 1 

1 

Em ory S m ith124
Chelsea Piers

12.350 11.350 12.35011.100 11.15012.000 70.300
2 4 1T 3 2 1 2 

2 

Cooper Brow n121
W CG

12.300 10.800 12.90010.750 10.90011.850 69.500
3 6 3 2 3 2 3 

3 

S haun W ood110
EGA  F lorida

12.100 11.000 12.00010.300 10.70011.800 67.900
4 5 4T 5 4 3 4 

4 

Austin Rojas123
Gold Coast

11.450 11.700 12.20010.300 10.45010.400 66.500
5T 1 4T 4 5 5 5 

5 

Pa tr ick Johnson127
Gymnastix  Tra ining

11.450 11.500 10.8509.950 7.15010.350 61.250
5T 2 7 7 6 8 6 

6 

Kit Breakw e ll112
TumbleBees Jupiter

10.200 9.400 11.0509.500 8.95010.200 59.300
8 7 8 6 7 6 7 

7 

Jacob Kling114
Gym Force

11.000 8.700 0.00010.100 8.6009.800 48.200
7 8 6 8 8 7 8 

8 
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1 Gym nastix T ra ining 101 128.000 24.050 22.700 19.950 23.000 21.350 16.950

22 1 2 1 2

2 Beaches Gym nastics 101 123.800 24.700 19.900 20.700 25.200 12.200 21.100

11 2 1 2 1
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Logan T ea l172
Troy  Gym

0.000 0.000 12.45011.900 11.30011.600 47.250
2 2 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kareem  Johnson101
Nishida 's  Gymnastic

8.300 2.000 11.0005.400 3.0004.100 33.800
1 1 2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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